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 Designation of Voting Delegate & Alternate(s) to the 

Palm Beach County League of Cities, Inc. 

In accordance with Article Four of the Bylaws of the Palm Beach County League of Cities, Inc., as amended 

January 25, 2017, the governing body of (City, Town, or Village name): 

Took the official action and designated the following voting delegate and alternate(s) to vote on behalf of the above 

named municipality at any League of Cities general membership meeting, special general membership meeting 

and/or function of the general membership.  This designation applies ONLY to weighting voting items for the 

General Membership. 

Voting Delegate: Email: 

Alternate(s): Email: 

Alternate(s):       Email: 

Alternate(s): Email: 

Alternate(s): Email: 

Alternate(s): Email: 

Alternate(s): Email: 

 

  

 

____________________________________________ Clerk Signature    (SEAL) 

Action taken this  _____ day of______________, 2024

______________________________________________  Mayor Signature

Attest:

Vice Mayor Greg Langowski

Mayor JohnPaul O'Connor

City Manager Kenneth Cassel

Councilwoman Charlotte Leonard

Councilman Julian Martinez

City of Westlake

JOConnor@westlakegov.com

glangowski@westlakegov.com

gwerner@westlakegov.com

jmartinez@westakegov.com

cleonard@westlakegov.com

Councilman Gary Werner

kcassel@westlakegov.com
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